Vincennes University
April 1, 2022 - June 30, 2022

*Only IDOA-certified MBE/WBE/IVOSBs should be reported

Reporting Period:

Division of Supplier Diversity Quarterly
State Educational Institution Report

Total Institution Spend MBE WBE IVOSB Total MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend Total Non-MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend
Participation Summary .
Paid to Date Dollars ($) Contra:tslPOs Paid to Date % Paid to  |# Contracts/POs Paid to Date % Paid to # Contracts/POs Paid to Date % Paid to | # Contracts/POs Paid to Date Dollars | # Contracts/POs Paid to Date Dollars
Issuedto MBEs  Dollars (§) Date Issued to WBEs Dollars ($) Date Issued to IVOSBs Dollars ($) Date Issued $) Issued ($)
Commodity/Supplies Procurements: $1,900,949.69
Tier 1 5) $120,476.10 6.34% 6 $272,051.31 14.31% 5 $124,572.00 6.55% 16 $517,099.41 0 $1,463,555.18
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 0 $0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $120,476.10 6.34% $272,051.31 14.31% $124,572.00 6.55% $517,099.41 $1,463,555.18
Construction Contracts: $3,040,408.83
Tier 1 0 $0.00 0.00% 1 $26,220.81 0.86% 2 $326,562.00 10.74% 3 $352,782.81 0 $2,687,626.02
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 1 $42,587.75 1.40% 0 $0.00 0.00% 1 $42,587.75 0 $0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $0.00 0.00% $68,808.56 2.26% $326,562.00 10.74% $395,370.56 $2,687,626.02
Professional Services/Other
Contracts: $411,044.34
Tier 1 1 $9,100.00 2.21% 1 $169,116.16 41.14% 1 $7,224.00 1.76% 3 $185,440.16 0 $225,604.18
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $9,100.00 2.21% $169,116.16 41.14% $7,224.00 1.76% $185,440.16 $225,604.18
Total of Category Spend $5,352,402.86
Total Tier 1 6 $129,576.10 2.42% 8 $467,388.28 8.73% 8 $458,358.00 8.56% 22 $1,055,322.38 0 $4,376,785.38
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 1 $42,587.75 0.80% 0 $0.00 0.00% 1 $42,587.75 0 $0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $129,576.10 2.42% $509,976.03 9.53% $458,358.00 8.56% $1,097,910.13 $4,376,785.38

Commodity/Supplies
Construction
Professional Services
Weighted Average

State of Indiana Category Goals

MBE
8%
70/ o
8%
8%

WBE
13%
5%
11%
10%

IVOSB
3%
30/0
3%
3%

Vincennes University Paid to Date %

MBE
6.34%
0.00%
2.21%
2.85%

WBE
14.31%
2.26%
41.14%
19.24%

IVOSB
6.55%
10.74%
1.76%
6.35%

Asian Indian (AIN)
Asian Pacific (APA)
Black (AFA)
Caucasian (CAU)

14

Total Ethnicity Groups:
Hispanic (HIS)
Multi-racial (MRA)
Native American (NAM)
Other (OTH)

o O O BN

Note:

Date Printed: 7/13/2022



