## **Vincennes University**

Reporting Period: April 1, 2022 - June 30, 2022
\*Only IDOA-certified MBE/WBE/IVOSBs should be reported

Participation Summary	Total Institution Spend	МВЕ		WBE			IVOSB			Total MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend		Total Non-MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend		
	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	#_ Contracts/POs Issued to MBEs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	% Paid to Date	# Contracts/POs Issued to WBEs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	% Paid to Date	# Contracts/POs Issued to IVOSBs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	% Paid to	# Contracts/POs Issued	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	# Contracts/POs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)
Commodity/Supplies Procurements:	\$1,900,949.69													
Tier 1		5	\$120,476.10	6.34%	6	\$272,051.31	14.31%	5	\$124,572.00	6.55%	16	\$517,099.41	0	\$1,463,555.18
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$120,476.10	6.34%		\$272,051.31	14.31%		\$124,572.00	6.55%		\$517,099.41		\$1,463,555.18
Construction Contracts:	\$3,040,408.83													
Tier 1		0	\$0.00	0.00%	1	\$26,220.81	0.86%	2	\$326,562.00	10.74%	3	\$352,782.81	0	\$2,687,626.02
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	1	\$42,587.75	1.40%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	1	\$42,587.75	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$0.00	0.00%		\$68,808.56	2.26%		\$326,562.00	10.74%		\$395,370.56		\$2,687,626.02
Professional Services/Other Contracts:	\$411,044.34													
Tier 1		1	\$9,100.00	2.21%	1	\$169,116.16	41.14%	1	\$7,224.00	1.76%	3	\$185,440.16	0	\$225,604.18
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$9,100.00	2.21%		\$169,116.16	41.14%		\$7,224.00	1.76%		\$185,440.16		\$225,604.18
Total of Category Spend	\$5,352,402.86													
Total Tier 1		6	\$129,576.10	2.42%	8	\$467,388.28	8.73%	8	\$458,358.00	8.56%	22	\$1,055,322.38	0	\$4,376,785.38
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	1	\$42,587.75	0.80%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	1	\$42,587.75	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$129,576.10	2.42%		\$509,976.03	9.53%		\$458,358.00	8.56%		\$1,097,910.13		\$4,376,785.38

	State of	of Indiana Catego	ry Goals	Vincennes	University Paid t	to Date %				
	MBE	WBE	IVOSB	MBE	WBE	IVOSB	Total Ethnicity Groups:			
Commodity/Supplies	8%	13%	3%	6.34%	14.31%	6.55%	Asian Indian (AIN)	1	Hispanic (HIS)	4
Construction	7%	5%	3%	0.00%	2.26%	10.74%	Asian Pacific (APA)	0	Multi-racial (MRA)	0
Professional Services	8%	11%	3%	2.21%	41.14%	1.76%	Black (AFA)	1	Native American (NAM)	0
Weighted Average	8%	10%	3%	2.85%	19.24%	6.35%	Caucasian (CAU)	14	Other (OTH)	0

Note:			